e-mail: info@omega.com
®
User’s Guide
FP-8500A/FP5600 Series
Flow Sensors
Servicing North America:
USA: One Omega Drive, Box 4047

sensor bale
"H"
8. Order Information
K-Factors DIN Pipes
POLYPROPYLENE FITTINGS (DIN/ISO AND BS AND ANSI) PVDF FITTINGS (DIN/ISO AND BS AND ANSI)
Pipe OMEGA K-Factors Pipe OMEGA K-Factors
Size Fitting Type U.S. Gallon Liter Size Fitting Type U.S. Gallon Liter
DN 15 FP-5105PO 952.870 251.749 DN 15 FP-5105 827.257 218.562
DN 20 FP-5107PO 563.100 148.771 DN 20 FP-5107 489.869 129.424
DN 25 FP-5110PO 291.604 77.042 DN 25 FP-5110 283.554 74.915
DN 32 FP-5112PO 169.222 44.709 DN 32 FP-5112 158.588 41.899
DN 40 FP-5115PO 103.897 27.450 DN 40 FP-5115 86.980 22.980
DN 50 FP-5120PO 60.789 16.060 DN 50 FP--5120 50.385 13.312
DN 65 FP-5125PO 41.498 10.964 DN 65 FP-5125 36.133 9.546
DN 80 FP-5130PO 26.786 7.077 DN 80 FP-5130 24.715 6.530
DN 100 FP-5140PO 17.415 4.601 DN 100 FP-5140 16.120 4.259
DN 125 FP-5150PO 10.168 2.686 DN 125 FP-5150 8.862 2.341
DN 150 FP-5160PO 7.312 1.932 DN 150 FP-5160 6.454 1.705
DN 200 FP-5180PO 3.995 1.055 DN 200 FP-5180 4.072 1.076
Standard FP-5600 Low Flow Sensors Min/Max GPM Values
Order No. Housing Rotor Pin Rotor Pipe Size Pipe GPM Min GPM Max
FP-5600 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 0.5 to 4.0 in. Size (0.3 fps) (20 fps)
FP-5601 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 5.0 to 8.0 in. 0.5 0.3 19
FP-5602 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 10 to 36 in. 0.75 0.5 34
FP-5603 PVDF (natural) Hastelloy C PVDF (natural) 0.5 to 4.0 in. 1 0.8 54
FP-5604 PVDF (natural) Hastelloy C PVDF (natural) 5.0 to 8.0 in. 1.25 1.4 94
FP-5605 PVDF (natural) PVDF (natural)PVDF (natural) 0.5 to 4.0 in. 1.5 1.9 127
All O-rings are Viton® 2 3.2 210
Accessories 2.5 4.5 300
Order No. Description 3 7 460
3-2536.320 Rotor PVDF (black) 4 12 794